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Date Day Time and Duration Subjects
08,09.202s Monday

10:00 am

to
11:15 am

(01 hour 15 minutes)

except
VisualArts, Music and

Vocational Subjects
for which time will be

from

10:00 am

to
10.45 am

(45 minutes)

Bengali (A), English (A), Hindi (A), Nepali (A), Urdu,
Santhali , Odia, Telugu, Punjabi

09.09.2025 Tuesday Health Care, Automobile, Organised Retailing,
Security, lT and lTeS, Electronics, Tourism &
Hospitality, Plumbing, Construction, Apparel, Beauty
and Wellness, Agriculture (AGLV), Power, Banking

Financial Service and lnsurance, Food Processing,
Telecom - All Vocational Subjects

10.09,2025 Wednesday English (B), Bengali (B), Hindi (B), Nepali (B),

Altemative English

11.09.2025 Thursday Economics, Anthropology, Science of Well Being,

Applied Artifi cial lntelligence

12.09.2025 Friday Physics, Nutrition, Education, Accountancy

13.09.2025 Saturday Computer Science, Modern Computer Application,
Environmental Studies, Health & Physical

Education, Music, Visual Arts
15.09.2025 Monday Statistics, Psychology, Commercial Law and

Preliminaries of Auditing, History

16.09.2025 Tuesday Chemistry, Geography, Human Development and

Resource Management, Business Studies

18.09.2025 Thursday Philosophy

19.09.2025 Friday Mathematics, Agriculture (AGRI), Joumalism and

Mass Sanskrit, Persian Arabic

20.09.2025 Saturday Cyber Security, Artificial lntelligence, Data Science,

22.09.2025 Monday Biological Science, Political Science, Costing and

Taxation

The Council may, if necessary, change the above schedule with due intimation to all

Sociology


